—

O oo N oo | b WN

8/31/2020- MS vs. STJ Varsity Results ¥ £ &

File Edit View

Y - 100% v EKORIEELINA4

Mason Guldo*

A

Insert

Mason Guldo*

Lukas Nykaza
Auggie Gaudio
Henry McMurry
Justus Vrona
Lance Retz
Jack Fisher
Blake Dillman
Ethan Ramirez
Finn Miller
Kyler Swanson
Carson Sarnicki
Ty Clark

Joe Grelbot
Ethan Peterka

Charlie Schmidtz

Collin Burnett
Zach Harper
Bryton Perkins
Mason Turngren
Tucker Loven
Will Slezak

Owen Mahannah

Max Peters
Jack Meyer

Format Data Tools Add-ons Help

12:07
12:31
12:34
12:41
12:41
12:45
12:56
13:04
13:11
13:13
13:21
13:23
13:28
13:31
13:31
13:34
13:51
13:59
15:01
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:23
15:24
15:39

ArF. AN

= Girls Race, Times/names ~

STJ
MS
MS
MS
MS
STJ
STJ
MS
MS
STJ
STJ
STJ
MS
STJ
MS
STJ
STJ
STJ
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

AA

Boys Race, Times/Names ~

*Course Record

Last edit was made on September 7 by Lisa Martin

Weather: 80 degrees, sunny

Race time: 4:30 pm
Course: Flat, Repeat Loops


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/1/?authuser=1&usp=sheets_web
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/1/d/1EjBjo5Ant_eK6X30IiVf-hQyy9516EtMTcD45t22iPQ/edit%3Fusp%3Dsharing

