## 8/31/2020- MS vs. STJ Varsity Results 🛛 🛧 🙆

File Edit View Insert Format Data Tools Add-ons Help Last edit was made on September 7 by Lisa Martin

**A 7** - 100%

C.		$\bullet$ $\forall$ $\bullet$ 100% $\bullet$ $\bullet$ View only $\bullet$												
fx	Mason Guldo*													
	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L		
1	Mason Guldo*	12:07	STJ											
2	Lukas Nykaza	12:31	MS											
3	Auggie Gaudio	12:34	MS											
4	Henry McMurry	12:41	MS			Weather: 80 degr	ees, sunny							
5	Justus Vrona	12:41	MS											
6	Lance Retz	12:45	STJ			Race time: 4:30 p	m							
7	Jack Fisher	12:56	STJ			Course: Flat, Rep	eat Loops							
8	Blake Dillman	13:04	MS	*Course Record										
9	Ethan Ramirez	13:11	MS											
10	Finn Miller	13:13	STJ											
11	Kyler Swanson	13:21	STJ											
12	Carson Sarnicki	13:23	STJ											
13	Ty Clark	13:28	MS											
14	Joe Grelbot	13:31	STJ											
15	Ethan Peterka	13:31	MS											
16	Charlie Schmidtz	13:34	STJ											
17	Collin Burnett	13:51	STJ											
18	Zach Harper	13:59	STJ											
19	Bryton Perkins	15:01	MS											
20	Mason Turngren	15:05	MS											
21	Tucker Loven	15:10	MS											
22	Will Slezak	15:15	MS											
23	Owen Mahannah	15:23	MS											
24	Max Peters	15:24	MS											
25	Jack Meyer	15:39												
26	laaiah Danaan	45.40	MO											



 $\sim$ 

31

Ν

